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Available colours

Weightin g
VPE
(Pcs. per inner packaging

/ pcs. per outer packaging

Measurements in cm
1/2 chest

1/2 waist width

1/2 bottom width
front length from
shoulder

length back from
shoulder

sleeve length

Available colours

M biack (blacke)

2059
1/50

S
48,00 cm
48,00 cm
48,00 cm
70,00 cm

72,00 cm

23,00 cm

H light-melange/black (413C, blackC)

navy/navy-white (296C, white)

- royal/royal-white (661U, white)

2289
1/50

M
52,00 cm
52,00 cm
52,00 cm
72,00 cm

74,00 cm

24,00 cm

- black/black-white (blackC, white)

Polo shirt with button-down collar

Fine, classic piqué
Combed ring-spun cotton
Ready-made button-down-collar
Trimming on collar stay, on the inside of button placket and on side slits
3 buttons in contrasting colour, half moon tone in tone

Fabric:

Country of origin:

Customs tariff number:

Outer fabric (195 g/m?): 100%
cotton

Bangladesch

61051000

Care instructions:

AR A

Partner article:

2459
1/50

L
56,00 cm
56,00 cm
56,00 cm
74,00 cm

76,00 cm

25,00 cm

Ladies' Plain Polo

Art-Nr.: JN969
XL XXL
2659 281lg
1/50 1/50
XL XXL
60,00 cm 64,00 cm
60,00 cm 64,00 cm
60,00 cm 64,00 cm
76,00 cm 78,00 cm
78,00 cm 80,00 cm
26,00 cm 27,00 cm

~ lime-green/lime-green-white (360C, white)
- navy/red-navy-white (296C, 194C, white)

white (white)

3XL
2959
1/50

3XL
68,00 cm
68,00 cm
68,00 cm
84,00 cm

86,00 cm

28,00 cm

- graphite/graphite-white (432C, white)
M havy (2960)

red/red-white (200C, white)
™= white/navy-white (white, 296C)



Features

OEKO-TEX® Standard 100

OEKO-Tex® CONFIDENCE IN TEXTILES STANDARD 100 15.0.70467 HOHENSTEIN HTTI Tested for harmful
substances. www.oeko-tex.com/standard100

STANDARD
100
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